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राजीव गाांधी राष्ट्रीय यवुा ववकास सांस्थान 

Rajiv Gandhi National Institute of Youth Development 

श्रीपेरुम्बदुरू, Sriperumbudur– 602 105 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
ADVANCE SETTLEMENT FORM 

S. No 
Bill / 

Voucher 
No 

Bill / 
Voucher 

Date 
Name of the firm 

Bill Amount 

(Rs.) 

1.      

2.      

3.      

4.      

5.      

6.      

7.      

8.      

9.      

10.      

11.      

12.      

13.      

14.      

15.      

16.      

17.      

18.      

19.      

20.      

21.      

22.      

23.      

24.      
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25.      

26.      

27.      

28.      

29.      

30.      

31.      

32.      

33.      

34.      

35.      

36.      

37.      

38.      

39.      

40.      

Total  

 
 

Advance drawn  Rs. 

Amount spent  Rs. 

Unspent amount deposited / excess amount to be reimbursed Rs. 

 
Certified that the items purchased / spent for the purpose specified for which advance was 

drawn and covered by sanction.  

 

The balance amount of Rs.……………….. deposited to the Institute A/C No :  

…………………………………………. . on …………………………… (Please enclose the proof of deposit). 

 

 

Signature with date 


